REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : ANMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT 1 PY242
I NVI TATI ON : 007

| TEM COW COW Do
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM

001 60 30 A563 126-C- 005

126- G- 006

002 60 30 A563 206-C- 010

206-C- 011

003 60 30 A563 B06-C- 009

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

| NVI TATI ON
CANCELLED

ADJ. | NVI TATI ON
AWARDED

EXTRA

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT
NEW DY O NUMBERS( * *)
EXTRA - NO D/ OS

UNAWARDED

39, 000
39, 000

19, 500
19, 500

39, 000

156, 000
0
156, 000
156, 000
0

o)

PCI M5 -

cowoDl TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

DO

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

PYD DI VI SI ON

22 CHI CKEN, FROZEN

01/ 01

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy

LOS ANGELES
BAKERSFI ELD

POVONA

ST VENDOR

M GOLD KI ST

CA GOLD KI ST
CA GOLD KI ST

CA GOLD KI ST

CONTRACT
NAME NUMBER

POULTR 120214295 $
POULTR 120214295 $

POULTR 120214295 $
POULTR 120214295 $

POULTR 120214295 $

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

1. 7950
1.7950

1.8375
1.8375

1. 8350
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PROCESSI NG DATE: 05/16/01
PROCESSI NG TI ME:  09: 32: 56
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